Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com 43
CTT2.5UK/J/T/E
Terminal Width
Height x Length
Stripping Length
Insulation Material
Current Carrying Material
Type of Connection

Isolation Plate
DIN Rail
for ordering information
refer to page 63
End Clamp
Marking Tags
(MT Type)
10 mm
45 x 43 mm
8 mm
Polyamide 6.6
*
4 screw clamps
24-12 AWG
300 V
10 A
7 lb-in
Cat. No. Std. Pk.
CTT2.5UK 50
CTT2.5UJ 50
CTT2.5UT 50
CTT2.5UE 50
EP2.5/4UN 50
PP2.5/4UN 50
CA802 100
CA702 100